



WP-T18/TS034  
Base Plate Assembly  
- 17 (x8), 22 (x4), 23-24

<b>THIRD SHEET SANDER - T18S/TSS - SPARE PARTS</b>			
<b>No.</b>	<b>Qty.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Part Number</b>
1	1	Housing	
2	1	Vibration asborber column	
3	1	Switch	
4	1	Switch cover	
5	1	Inductor	
6	2	Vibration asborber column	
7	1	775 Motor	
8	1	785 Motor flange	
9	2	Tapping screww m4x8	
10	1	Connecting shaft	
11	1	Fan	
12	1	Bearing 608-2rs	
13	1	Washer	
14	1	Fan	
15	1	Felt seal	
16	2	Paper clamp	
17	10	Tapping screww st3.9x8	
18	2	Washer	
19	1	Aluminium pad	
20	1	Bearing 6002-2rs	
21	1	Counterbalance	
22	4	Tapping screww st3.9x14	WP-T18/TS022
23	1	Soft pad	WP-T18/TS023
24	1	Aluminium liner	WP-T18/TS024
25	1	Oval has screw m5x16	
26	1	Framework + dust bag	WP-T18/TS026
27	2	Wiggle bracket	
28	12	Tapping screww st3.9x19	
29	2	Vibration asborber column	
30	1	Electrode plate	
31	1	Battery pack	T18S/BA4AM, T18S/BA5A
32	1	Inductor	
33	1	Dust spout adaptor	WP-T18/S001
34	1	Base plate assembly - 17 (x8), 22 (x4), 23-24	WP-T18/TS034